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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984



DIRECT PRIMARY 225

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Warren

Washington
Waterville Valley
Weare
Webster

Wentworth
Wentworth's Loc.

Westmoreland
Whitefield

Wilmot
Wilton

Winchester

Windham
Windsor
Woodstock

ig. r
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Democratic
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984

Demers, d Dudley, d Gryeel, d Brady, r Eldredge, r Lagasse, r Monier, r Smith, r

Jackson
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984

Demers, d Dudley, d Grycel, d Brady, r Eldredge, r Lagasse, r Monier, r Smith, r

Portsmouth-Ward 1
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984



DIRECT PRIMARY 233

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984



DIRECT PRIMARY 235

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984

Newport
Northumberland
Odell

Orange
Orford
Pelham
Pembroke

Peterborough
Piermont
Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg
Plainfield

Plymouth
Randolph
Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Rumney
Salem

Salisbury

Sargent's Purchase

Second Coll. Grant

Sharon
Shelburne

Springfield

Stark

Stewartstown

Stoddard
Stratford

Success

Sugar Hill

Sullivan

Sunapee
Surry
Sutton

Swanzey
Temple
Thompson & Mes's

Purchase

Thornton

Troy
Unity

Walpole
Warner

Chimento, d
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984

Chimento, d Converse, d Maggin, d Gregg, r

Warren

Washington
Waterville Valley

Weare
Webster

Wentworth
Wentworth's Loc.

Westmoreland
Whitefield

Wilmot
Wilton

Winchester

Windham
Windsor
Woodstock
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EXECUTIVE COUNCILOR

Dist. No. 1

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Dist. No. 1

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Albany
Alexandria

Alton

Ashland
At. & Gil. Ac. Gt.

Bartlett

Bath

Bean's Grant

Bean's Purchas

Belmont
Benton
Berlin-Ward 1

Berlin-Ward 2

Berlin-Ward 3

Berlin-Ward 4

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Brookfield

Cambridge
Campton
Canaan
Carroll

Center Harbor
Chandler's Purchase

Chatham
Clarksville

Colebrook

Columbia

Conway
Cornish

Crawford's Purchase

Croydon
Cutt's Grant

Dalton

Danbury
Dix's Grant

Dixville

Dorchester

Dummer
Easton

Eaton

Effingham
Ellsworth

Enfield

Errol

Erving's Location

Burton, r

52

34

341

100

260

76

279

10

no
160

229

84

83

54

148

92

126

125

39

109

21

16

151

23

794

138

35

58

70

10

35

25

20

59

69

13

99

29

Franconia

Freedom
Gilford

Gilmanton
Gorham
Grafton

Grantham
Green's Grant

Groton

Hadley's Purchase

Hale's Location

Hanover
Hart's Location

Haverhill

Hebron
Hill

Holderness

Jackson

Jefferson

Kilkenny
Laconia-Ward 1

Laconia-Ward 2

Laconia-Ward 3

Laconia-Ward 4

Laconia-Ward 5

Laconia-Ward 6

Lancaster

Landaff
Lebanon-Ward 1

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Low & Burbank's Gt.

Lyman
Lyme
Madison
Martin's Location

Meredith

Middleton

Milan

Millsfield

Milton

Monroe

Moultonborough
New Durham
New Hampton

Burton, r

78

148

507

182

162

26

120

14

187

6

310

34

38

155

180

142

231

126

251

154

102

199

322

20

134

128

188

50

59

214

18

80

213

467

23

104

7

125

101

628

120

90
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EXECUTIVE COUNCILOR

Dist. No. 1

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Burton, r

Northumberland 134

Odell

Orange 24
Orford 53

Ossipee 343
Piermont 59

Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg 66

Plainfield 117

Plymouth 279

Randolph 46

Rumney 105

Sanbornton 132

Sandwich 203

Sargent's Purchase

Second Colege Gt.

Shelburne 37

Springfield 60
Stark 38

Stewartstown 20
Stratford 38

Success

Sugar Hill 38

Sunapee 447
Tamworth 227

Thompson & Mes's

Purchase

Thornton 57

Tilton 204
Tuftonboro 381

Wakefield 391

Warren 44
Waterville Valley 13

Wentworth 38

Wentworth's Loc. 15

Whitefield 136

Wilmot 44

Wolfeboro 778
Woodstock 30

Totals 15216
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EXECUTIVE COUNCILOR

Dist. No. 2

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Acvvorth

Allenstown

Alstead

Andover
Antrim
Barnstead

Barrington

Bennington
Boscawen
Bradford

Canterbury
Charlestown

Chesterfield

Chichester

Claremont-Ward 1

Claremont-Ward 2

Claremont-Ward 3

Concord-Ward A
Concord-Ward B
Concord-Ward C
Concord-Ward D
Concord-Ward E
Concord-Ward F
Concord-Ward G
Concord-Ward H
Deerfield

Deering
Dunbarton

Epsom
Farmington
Francestown

Franklin-Ward 1

Franklin-Ward 2

Franklin-Ward 3

Gilsum

Goshen
Greenfield

Hancock
Harrisville

Henniker

Hillsborough

Hopkinton
Langdon
Lee

Lempster
Loudon

Spaulding, r


